
Auburndale Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 51 15
2 Marathon Venture Academy 56 21
3 Columbus Catholic 100 8
4 Stratford 102 7
5 Pittsville 102 13
6 Auburndale 144 7
7 Prentice 174 11
8 Spencer 219 8

Assumption 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 31 7
2 Assumption 38 5
3 Marathon Venture Academy 74 11
4 Stratford 77 8
5 Prentice 123 5

Columbus Catholic 4
Pacelli 4
Pittsville 4
Spencer 3
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2017

1 308 Brennen Peterson 00:11:18.9Pittsville 6:39 min/m1 18
2 271 Ben Haemmerle 00:11:49.9Pacelli 6:57 min/m1 28
3 195 Cole Noreen 00:11:51.4Columbus Catholic 6:58 min/m1 38
4 159 Charles Jewell 00:11:57.7Auburndale 7:02 min/m1 47
5 196 Andrew Scheer 00:12:00.9Columbus Catholic 7:04 min/m2 57
6 338 Adam Granberg 00:12:04.6Prentice 7:06 min/m1 68
7 270 Adam Eiden 00:12:23.3Pacelli 7:17 min/m2 77
8 221 Jordan Schloemer 00:12:27.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:19 min/m1 88
9 209 Dylan Dodson 00:12:31.3Marathon Venture Academy 7:21 min/m2 96
10 210 Noah Fritz 00:12:35.5Marathon Venture Academy 7:24 min/m3 108
11 273 Gabe Hoerter 00:12:44.5Pacelli 7:29 min/m3 117
12 272 Luke Haemmerle 00:12:48.5Pacelli 7:32 min/m4 125
13 418 Addison Schafer 00:12:49.3Stratford 7:32 min/m1 138
14 224 Griffin Treankler 00:12:51.5Marathon Venture Academy 7:33 min/m4 147
15 223 Jonah Streveler 00:12:54.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:35 min/m5 158
16 416 Lance Krieg 00:12:55.5Stratford 7:36 min/m2 167
17 162 Noah Schultz 00:12:57.6Auburndale 7:37 min/m2 178
18 220 Jacob Plachetka 00:12:57.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:37 min/m6 186
19 282 Luke Sekerka 00:12:58.6Pacelli 7:38 min/m5 196
20 415 Keegan Fisher 00:13:02.7Stratford 7:40 min/m3 207
21 194 Nathen Nemitz 00:13:06.5Columbus Catholic 7:42 min/m3 216
22 306 Jaeger Kissner 00:13:13.5Pittsville 7:46 min/m2 227
23 309 Chase Peterson 00:13:15.8Pittsville 7:48 min/m3 236
24 414 Brett Bangart 00:13:20.2Stratford 7:50 min/m4 248
25 304 Derek Grossman 00:13:21.4Pittsville 7:51 min/m4 256
26 276 Cooper Koosman 00:13:26.7Pacelli 7:54 min/m6 266
27 208 Ian Blake 00:13:28.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:55 min/m7 277
28 268 Sam Carpenter 00:13:30.5Pacelli 7:56 min/m7 286
29 417 Tanner Oertel 00:13:32.2Stratford 7:57 min/m5 298
30 371 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:13:34.8Spencer 7:59 min/m1 308
31 218 Owen Marks 00:13:40.3Marathon Venture Academy 8:02 min/m8 >78
32 211 Jaron Gage 00:13:41.7Marathon Venture Academy 8:03 min/m9 >77
33 303 Ezra Fiala 00:13:42.8Pittsville 8:04 min/m5 316
34 310 Trace Wilke 00:13:44.8Pittsville 8:05 min/m6 327
35 281 Nathaniel Meadows 00:13:45.2Pacelli 8:05 min/m8 >76
36 274 Anton Klein 00:13:52.1Pacelli 8:09 min/m9 >77
37 300 Sam Bowden 00:13:53.6Pittsville 8:10 min/m7 337
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2017

38 345 Noah Wiitala 00:13:56.8Prentice 8:12 min/m2 346
39 197 Bo Schutz 00:13:59.3Columbus Catholic 8:13 min/m4 356
40 191 Mark Fieweger 00:14:06.3Columbus Catholic 8:17 min/m5 368
41 227 Grant Warren 00:14:07.7Marathon Venture Academy 8:18 min/m10 >76
42 267 Luke Carpenter 00:14:08.7Pacelli 8:19 min/m10 >78
43 279 Logan Mayer 00:14:08.7Pacelli 8:19 min/m11 >76
44 192 Emmitt Konieczny 00:14:14.8Columbus Catholic 8:22 min/m6 376
45 217 Michael Kindlarski 00:14:17.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:24 min/m11 >78
46 101 Francis Matott 00:14:27.9Assumption 8:30 min/m1 <57
47 102 Ryan Shaw 00:14:27.9Assumption 8:30 min/m2 <57
48 222 Jacob Smith 00:14:28.7Marathon Venture Academy 8:31 min/m12 >76
49 377 Caleb Rucker 00:14:29.3Spencer 8:31 min/m2 388
50 278 Logan Martin 00:14:31.3Pacelli 8:32 min/m12 >76
51 307 Dryden Luther 00:14:33.2Pittsville 8:33 min/m8 >77
52 158 Parker Empey 00:14:40.9Auburndale 8:38 min/m3 398
53 301 Wyatt Coulthard 00:14:50.6Pittsville 8:43 min/m9 >78
54 212 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:14:53.3Marathon Venture Academy 8:45 min/m13 >76
55 193 Charlie Moore 00:14:53.7Columbus Catholic 8:45 min/m7 406
56 225 Nick Van Rixel 00:14:54.6Marathon Venture Academy 8:46 min/m14 >78
57 157 Sawyer Cherney 00:15:03.8Auburndale 8:51 min/m4 416
58 226 Derek Vesely 00:15:05.2Marathon Venture Academy 8:52 min/m15 >76
59 342 Nolan Sarkkinen 00:15:12.2Prentice 8:56 min/m3 427
60 160 Ethan Kieffer 00:15:21.8Auburndale 9:02 min/m5 436
61 420 Logan Wright 00:15:24.1Stratford 9:03 min/m6 446
62 344 Matthew Schmidt 00:15:28.6Prentice 9:06 min/m4 455
63 156 Ryder Cherney 00:15:32.7Auburndale 9:08 min/m6 466
64 299 Cole Baker 00:15:39.3Pittsville 9:12 min/m10 >78
65 213 Eddie Hall 00:15:40.6Marathon Venture Academy 9:13 min/m16 >76
66 214 Trey Hanke 00:15:59.4Marathon Venture Academy 9:24 min/m17 >77
67 340 Xaiver Johnson 00:16:03.2Prentice 9:26 min/m5 476
68 373 Austyn Kohls 00:16:21.1Spencer 9:37 min/m3 487
69 341 Ben Petersen 00:16:23.8Prentice 9:38 min/m6 497
70 305 Archer Kissner 00:16:26.2Pittsville 9:40 min/m11 >76
71 199 Gage Young 00:16:47.5Columbus Catholic 9:52 min/m8 >76
72 280 Franklin Meadows 00:16:48.5Pacelli 9:53 min/m13 >75
73 216 Kyle Hollenbeck 00:16:57.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:58 min/m18 >78
74 337 Cal Esterholm 00:17:14.8Prentice 10:08 min/m7 507
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2017

75 378 Andrew Sieracki 00:17:16.5Spencer 10:09 min/m4 517
76 302 Nate Esser 00:17:18.8Pittsville 10:11 min/m12 >76
77 339 Jace Jacobs 00:18:13.8Prentice 10:43 min/m8 >76
78 335 Dante Axon 00:18:14.8Prentice 10:44 min/m9 >77
79 275 Tobias Klein 00:18:34.4Pacelli 10:55 min/m14 >75
80 375 Landen Moore 00:19:11.5Spencer 11:17 min/m5 528
81 161 Adam Kundinger 00:19:13.6Auburndale 11:18 min/m7 537
82 419 Brady Schmidt 00:19:13.6Stratford 11:18 min/m7 546
83 215 Casey Hollenbeck 00:19:25.6Marathon Venture Academy 11:25 min/m19 >76
84 311 Tristan Wilke 00:20:12.9Pittsville 11:53 min/m13 >76
85 269 Ethan Cowart 00:21:00.7Pacelli 12:21 min/m15 >76
86 334 Ian Anderson 00:21:32.1Prentice 12:40 min/m10 >75
87 343 Owen Sarkkinen 00:21:36.5Prentice 12:42 min/m11 >75
88 376 Dietrich Ohm 00:22:00.7Spencer 12:56 min/m6 558
89 207 Saul Beranek 00:23:26.5Marathon Venture Academy 13:47 min/m20 >77
90 219 Gabe Peters 00:24:16.5Marathon Venture Academy 14:16 min/m21 >77
91 374 Kaiden Miller 00:24:53.8Spencer 14:38 min/m7 567
92 372 Carter Griepentrog 00:27:25.8Spencer 16:08 min/m8 >77
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2017

1 238 Julianna Thurs 00:12:39.5Marathon Venture Academy 7:26 min/m1 18
2 107 Megan Jaeger 00:12:55.2Assumption 7:36 min/m1 28
3 166 Autumn Richardson 00:12:58.8Auburndale 7:38 min/m1 38
4 169 McKenna Zieher 00:13:04.3Auburndale 7:41 min/m2 48
5 103 Caroline Bovee 00:13:06.1Assumption 7:42 min/m2 58
6 104 Christine Casey 00:13:15.7Assumption 7:48 min/m3 67
7 164 Jordyn Karl 00:13:24.6Auburndale 7:53 min/m3 78
8 381 Emily Wehrman 00:13:27.3Spencer 7:54 min/m1 <58
9 167 Hope Schulte 00:13:30.9Auburndale 7:57 min/m4 86
10 163 Kimmy Brunton 00:13:38.3Auburndale 8:01 min/m5 98
11 423 Ella Heidmann 00:13:46.5Stratford 8:06 min/m1 107
12 108 Maddie Meinel 00:13:51.7Assumption 8:09 min/m4 117
13 232 Laci Hoeksema 00:14:01.1Marathon Venture Academy 8:14 min/m2 128
14 429 Kressa Wenzel 00:14:01.5Stratford 8:15 min/m2 136
15 105 Emily Dachel 00:14:12.4Assumption 8:21 min/m5 147
16 230 Livia Fingerson 00:14:24.3Marathon Venture Academy 8:28 min/m3 158
17 313 Natalie Fuller 00:14:31.9Pittsville 8:32 min/m1 <57
18 430 Sarah Zuelke 00:14:54.9Stratford 8:46 min/m3 168
19 421 Lydia Burrows 00:14:57.9Stratford 8:48 min/m4 177
20 349 Cristy Hartmann 00:14:59.7Prentice 8:49 min/m1 188
21 347 Kylee Goodrich 00:15:02.5Prentice 8:50 min/m2 198
22 203 Lizzy Hanson 00:15:02.8Columbus Catholic 8:51 min/m1 <58
23 165 Ava Raab 00:15:05.8Auburndale 8:52 min/m6 206
24 206 Courtney Sommer 00:15:06.4Columbus Catholic 8:53 min/m2 <56
25 424 Carolynn Hiebl 00:15:07.3Stratford 8:53 min/m5 218
26 229 Ava Buchberger 00:15:10.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:55 min/m4 227
27 379 Zastrow Leah 00:15:21.3Spencer 9:01 min/m2 <58
28 422 Lydia Golbach 00:15:28.4Stratford 9:06 min/m6 238
29 235 Megan Oertel 00:15:40.4Marathon Venture Academy 9:13 min/m5 247
30 380 Savana Miller 00:15:45.7Spencer 9:16 min/m3 <57
31 233 Chloe LaValley 00:15:47.3Marathon Venture Academy 9:17 min/m6 257
32 283 Ava Tess 00:15:48.8Pacelli 9:18 min/m1 <55
33 312 Bailey Carpenter 00:15:53.6Pittsville 9:20 min/m2 <57
34 231 Brianna Hieronimus 00:16:05.3Marathon Venture Academy 9:27 min/m7 267
35 348 Stacey Gustafson 00:16:38.2Prentice 9:47 min/m3 276
36 427 Bailey Linzmeier 00:16:51.5Stratford 9:55 min/m7 287
37 236 Abigail Plachetka 00:16:56.9Marathon Venture Academy 9:58 min/m8 >78
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2017

38 205 Charlotte Schiferl 00:16:58.3Columbus Catholic 9:59 min/m3 <56
39 237 Laila Smith 00:16:58.5Marathon Venture Academy 9:59 min/m9 >78
40 350 Danielle Mann 00:17:15.4Prentice 10:09 min/m4 296
41 425 Mercedes Kramer 00:17:17.8Stratford 10:10 min/m8 >77
42 351 Samantha Westfall 00:17:31.1Prentice 10:18 min/m5 308
43 287 Julia Storch 00:17:33.5Pacelli 10:19 min/m2 <57
44 234 Margaret Mouw 00:17:35.5Marathon Venture Academy 10:20 min/m10 >78
45 168 Sammie Stanton 00:17:42.8Auburndale 10:25 min/m7 316
46 314 Vanessa Pelot 00:17:50.3Pittsville 10:29 min/m3 <56
47 201 Emily Boyer 00:19:06.7Columbus Catholic 11:14 min/m4 <58
48 286 Maggie Sekerka 00:19:09.8Pacelli 11:16 min/m3 <58
49 228 Alisha Blenker 00:19:53.8Marathon Venture Academy 11:42 min/m11 >76
50 315 Brook Ratsch 00:20:08.5Pittsville 11:50 min/m4 <57
51 284 Katie Ikka 00:21:27.5Pacelli 12:37 min/m4 <55
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Auburndale Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2017

MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:02:46Team Time

1 2 271 Ben Haemmerle 11:49.9 2
2 7 270 Adam Eiden 12:23.3 7
3 11 273 Gabe Hoerter 12:44.5 11
4 12 272 Luke Haemmerle 12:48.5 12
5 19 282 Luke Sekerka 12:58.6 19
6 26 276 Cooper Koosman 13:26.7 26
7 28 268 Sam Carpenter 13:30.5 28
8 35 281 Nathaniel Meadows 13:45.2 >7
9 36 274 Anton Klein 13:52.1 >7

10 42 267 Luke Carpenter 14:08.7 >7
11 43 279 Logan Mayer 14:08.7 >7
12 50 278 Logan Martin 14:31.3 >7
13 72 280 Franklin Meadows 16:48.5 >7
14 79 275 Tobias Klein 18:34.4 >7
15 85 269 Ethan Cowart 21:00.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
01:03:22Team Time

1 8 221 Jordan Schloemer 12:27.8 8
2 9 209 Dylan Dodson 12:31.3 9
3 10 210 Noah Fritz 12:35.5 10
4 14 224 Griffin Treankler 12:51.5 14
5 15 223 Jonah Streveler 12:54.8 15
6 18 220 Jacob Plachetka 12:57.8 18
7 27 208 Ian Blake 13:28.9 27
8 31 218 Owen Marks 13:40.3 >7
9 32 211 Jaron Gage 13:41.7 >7

10 41 227 Grant Warren 14:07.7 >7
11 45 217 Michael Kindlarski 14:17.9 >7
12 48 222 Jacob Smith 14:28.7 >7
13 54 212 Brandon Gitzlaff 14:53.3 >7
14 56 225 Nick Van Rixel 14:54.6 >7
15 58 226 Derek Vesely 15:05.2 >7
16 65 213 Eddie Hall 15:40.6 >7
17 66 214 Trey Hanke 15:59.4 >7
18 73 216 Kyle Hollenbeck 16:57.7 >7
19 83 215 Casey Hollenbeck 19:25.6 >7
20 89 207 Saul Beranek 23:26.5 >7
21 90 219 Gabe Peters 24:16.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:05:05Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:05:05Team Time

1 3 195 Cole Noreen 11:51.4 3
2 5 196 Andrew Scheer 12:00.9 5
3 21 194 Nathen Nemitz 13:06.5 21
4 39 197 Bo Schutz 13:59.3 35
5 40 191 Mark Fieweger 14:06.3 36
6 44 192 Emmitt Konieczny 14:14.8 37
7 55 193 Charlie Moore 14:53.7 40
8 71 199 Gage Young 16:47.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:05:41Team Time

1 13 418 Addison Schafer 12:49.3 13
2 16 416 Lance Krieg 12:55.5 16
3 20 415 Keegan Fisher 13:02.7 20
4 24 414 Brett Bangart 13:20.2 24
5 29 417 Tanner Oertel 13:32.2 29
6 61 420 Logan Wright 15:24.1 44
7 82 419 Brady Schmidt 19:13.6 54

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:04:53Team Time

1 1 308 Brennen Peterson 11:18.9 1
2 22 306 Jaeger Kissner 13:13.5 22
3 23 309 Chase Peterson 13:15.8 23
4 25 304 Derek Grossman 13:21.4 25
5 33 303 Ezra Fiala 13:42.8 31
6 34 310 Trace Wilke 13:44.8 32
7 37 300 Sam Bowden 13:53.6 33
8 51 307 Dryden Luther 14:33.2 >7
9 53 301 Wyatt Coulthard 14:50.6 >7

10 64 299 Cole Baker 15:39.3 >7
11 70 305 Archer Kissner 16:26.2 >7
12 76 302 Nate Esser 17:18.8 >7
13 84 311 Tristan Wilke 20:12.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:10:02Team Time

1 4 159 Charles Jewell 11:57.7 4
2 17 162 Noah Schultz 12:57.6 17
3 52 158 Parker Empey 14:40.9 39
4 57 157 Sawyer Cherney 15:03.8 41
5 60 160 Ethan Kieffer 15:21.8 43
6 63 156 Ryder Cherney 15:32.7 46
7 81 161 Adam Kundinger 19:13.6 53

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:12:46Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:12:46Team Time

1 6 338 Adam Granberg 12:04.6 6
2 38 345 Noah Wiitala 13:56.8 34
3 59 342 Nolan Sarkkinen 15:12.2 42
4 62 344 Matthew Schmidt 15:28.6 45
5 67 340 Xaiver Johnson 16:03.2 47
6 69 341 Ben Petersen 16:23.8 49
7 74 337 Cal Esterholm 17:14.8 50
8 77 339 Jace Jacobs 18:13.8 >7
9 78 335 Dante Axon 18:14.8 >7

10 86 334 Ian Anderson 21:32.1 >7
11 87 343 Owen Sarkkinen 21:36.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:20:54Team Time

1 30 371 Kaizer Eikleberry 13:34.8 30
2 49 377 Caleb Rucker 14:29.3 38
3 68 373 Austyn Kohls 16:21.1 48
4 75 378 Andrew Sieracki 17:16.5 51
5 80 375 Landen Moore 19:11.5 52
6 88 376 Dietrich Ohm 22:00.7 55
7 91 374 Kaiden Miller 24:53.8 56
8 92 372 Carter Griepentrog 27:25.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 46 101 Francis Matott 14:27.9 <5
2 47 102 Ryan Shaw 14:27.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:06:38Team Time

1 3 166 Autumn Richardson 12:58.8 3
2 4 169 McKenna Zieher 13:04.3 4
3 7 164 Jordyn Karl 13:24.6 7
4 9 167 Hope Schulte 13:30.9 8
5 10 163 Kimmy Brunton 13:38.3 9
6 23 165 Ava Raab 15:05.8 20
7 45 168 Sammie Stanton 17:42.8 31

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:07:22Team Time

1 2 107 Megan Jaeger 12:55.2 2
2 5 103 Caroline Bovee 13:06.1 5
3 6 104 Christine Casey 13:15.7 6
4 12 108 Maddie Meinel 13:51.7 11
5 15 105 Emily Dachel 14:12.4 14
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Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
01:11:57Team Time

1 1 238 Julianna Thurs 12:39.5 1
2 13 232 Laci Hoeksema 14:01.1 12
3 16 230 Livia Fingerson 14:24.3 15
4 26 229 Ava Buchberger 15:10.9 22
5 29 235 Megan Oertel 15:40.4 24
6 31 233 Chloe LaValley 15:47.3 25
7 34 231 Brianna Hieronimus 16:05.3 26
8 37 236 Abigail Plachetka 16:56.9 >7
9 39 237 Laila Smith 16:58.5 >7

10 44 234 Margaret Mouw 17:35.5 >7
11 49 228 Alisha Blenker 19:53.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:12:49Team Time

1 11 423 Ella Heidmann 13:46.5 10
2 14 429 Kressa Wenzel 14:01.5 13
3 18 430 Sarah Zuelke 14:54.9 16
4 19 421 Lydia Burrows 14:57.9 17
5 25 424 Carolynn Hiebl 15:07.3 21
6 28 422 Lydia Golbach 15:28.4 23
7 36 427 Bailey Linzmeier 16:51.5 28
8 41 425 Mercedes Kramer 17:17.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:21:28Team Time

1 20 349 Cristy Hartmann 14:59.7 18
2 21 347 Kylee Goodrich 15:02.5 19
3 35 348 Stacey Gustafson 16:38.2 27
4 40 350 Danielle Mann 17:15.4 29
5 42 351 Samantha Westfall 17:31.1 30

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 22 203 Lizzy Hanson 15:02.8 <5
2 24 206 Courtney Sommer 15:06.4 <5
3 38 205 Charlotte Schiferl 16:58.3 <5
4 47 201 Emily Boyer 19:06.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 32 283 Ava Tess 15:48.8 <5
2 43 287 Julia Storch 17:33.5 <5
3 48 286 Maggie Sekerka 19:09.8 <5
4 51 284 Katie Ikka 21:27.5 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 17 313 Natalie Fuller 14:31.9 <5
2 33 312 Bailey Carpenter 15:53.6 <5
3 46 314 Vanessa Pelot 17:50.3 <5
4 50 315 Brook Ratsch 20:08.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 381 Emily Wehrman 13:27.3 <5
2 27 379 Zastrow Leah 15:21.3 <5
3 30 380 Savana Miller 15:45.7 <5
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